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

23844 Hawthorne 
FR 8-2294 __

IMPOSSIBLE!
Three bedroom. Wall to 
wall carpeting. Covered 
patio. One car garage. 
Clean and neat. Only $495 
down handles this horn's 
v/ith payment* to match 
your income.

Ready Realty
13701 Crenshaw 

OS 9-2533

No. 4 
Central Torrance

Here Is a firm hbme with n nlc 
den, 2 baths. Bullt-lns. Carpets, fireOn ee/ner lot. Prlcad^to sell at

»24,950. Will exchange. Open Sunday | place. Plenty of closetj. Well land
1-6 5376 Edgemere/Torrance. (North \ scaped. Try $18,950.
of Torrance Blvd., about 4 blocks).

No. 2 
Torrance Gardens

Buy this on PHA. Excellent location. 
Owners leaving town. Must tell I 
Underprlced at 116.950.

No. 3 
North Torrance

Ready to sell this lovely home. Sur­ 
rounded by 121,000 to $35,000 homes. 
Priced at only 115,950. Submit tmall 
down to PHA financing.

No. 5 
Walk to College

Only $1,5,500 for this FHA resale I 
El Camlno area. Sea and submit.

No. 6 
Corner Special

Special prlca on thlt extra large 
fenced lot with fine corner houie 
2 baths. Muoe covered patio. Went 
of room lor pool. Submit down. Fu 
prlca, $21,500.

SPECIAL
G.I. Resale 5'/4% interest. 3 bedrooms, 2 baths. Carpets 
throughout. Built-ins. Brand new home. No loan fees. 
Only $1^95 down. Lowest price in area.    

THESE HOMES WILL SELL FASTI 
AND $O WILL YOURS IP YOU LIST WITH

DAVID DAWES REALTY, INC.
15714 South Crenshaw DA 9-7559

VAUSHN REAL ESTATE
Full Price $9000

Beautiful 2 bedroom home with third 
bedroom completely finished In ga­ 
rage. Carpeted throughout. Immac­ 
ulate. Low down payment. Small 
monthly payment.

Provincial
Beautiful 3-bedroom, 1% baths. Ex­ 
tra bath off master bedroom, t '/» 
year* old. Colored fixture* In kit­ 
chen and bath Shake roof Inter­ 
com. Forced air heat. Patio. Thl* 
home hat everything.

  S3200 DOWN

G.I. Resale
Beautiful 3-bedroom home, 5 yean 
old. Lovely neighborhood In Redotv 
do Beach. Near school and shopping. 
Full price, $15,400 with $1500 down. 
Take over Ol loan with $89 par 
month, Including taxes and Insur­ 
ance.

Modern
Like new, 3-bedroom and fa'mlly 
room 14« baths. 1500 square feet. 
Fireplace. A beautiful home. THIS 
WON'T LAST LONG AT $11,950.

DEL VAUSHN, Realtor
23«5 ARLINGTON AVE. 

DA 6-1144
2011 W, Carsqn Street 

PA I 9480

EVENINGS 
MR. SRUOGER MRS. KELLY MR. RAYNER MR STUART

'FR 1-4488 DA 6-0160 DA 44744 DA   /1SJ

ATTENTION, 
INVESTORS

3 BDRM home, In fine Manhattan 
Reach residential area. With den. 
living room, utility room, I'/z bath. 
PLUS 3 Income apt units In rear. 
Shown by appointment only. Cell

FR 6-4815

$695 DOWN 
2 Bedrooms 

Rumpus Room 
Full Price $13,995

This exceptional home ti located 
near the South Bay Shopping Cen­ 
ter. It features wall to wall car­ 
peting, Thermal r.onlrol heat. Large 
kMchen. Lot* of tile. DIspoMl. Full 
dining room. Detached garage. De­ 
luxe barbecue Covered patio. Block 
wall fence. And many of her fea­ 
tures. Better hurry for this one It 
won't last long.

Call

FR 6-0477 DA 4-4905

 AST TORRANCE

$150 Down
TWO BEDROOMS

$9900 Full Price
M4 MONTH 

CALL ,

DA 5-0773 FR 1-5948

YOUR

RENT 
MONEY,

j l'> all you need to move you 
j into this clean 2 bedroom 
!iome~today.

Ready Realty
13701 Crenshaw   

OS 9-2533

MUST SELL NO KIDDING
Two Bedrooms   Vacant

EZ IERMS
Name Your Own Deal

1604 PUzn Hrl Amo
(Near Western and Canon)

OWNCR
BR 2-4512 GR 2-9655

IN TORRANCE

Hrmes For Sal*  4 Homes For Sale

ALTER

3 BEDROOMS 2 BATHS
From $17,195

LOW AS $1200 DOWN PLUS COSTS

V Wall to wall wool carpeting -fa Sliding glass doors 

fa Colored built-in range and oven  & Pullman baths 

& Forced air heating $  Family room in some models 

^f Kitchen hood " ^ Exhaust fan  & Used brick facing 

 fr Plus Many Other Fine Features ^

SEE FURNISHED MODEL NOW

208th & VERMONT
SALES OFFICE FA 8-8921

WHOA THAR 
PODNAR!

You all come by hoss, carriage, 
buckboard and see these reaall 
fine Western listings.

This Guy Wants to Deal
He will trade or sell. He will do almost 

anything except give his 2-bedroom home 
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